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7
17:10

4079 m
6.049 

H

Border Minstrel Sunday Lunch Conditional Jockeys' Novices' Limited Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.049  (3.248 1.494 747 374 186)

1
4079

ML: 34,0

75.30

Quickasican
9j. gr W (Dylan Thomas - Courting Shinney)

Trainer: J Bedi
Besitzer: Andrew Gale

Aaron Anderson

14.04 Hexham U 75.7 4049 4.806 51,0 Elizabeth Gale Blakey Boy, Larkfield Lusive, Romeo Brown
04.12 Kelso 3 71.7 3265 4.901 11,0 Aaron Anderson Carcaci Castle, Jem In Em
04.11 Hexham 2 69.9 4049 4.629 13,0 Aaron Anderson De Legislator, Max's Champ
13.10 Carlisle 3 69.9 3450 4.629 51,0 Aaron Anderson Springwell Bay, Iorens
02.04 Tranwell 4 75.3 3219 4.629 3,0 Alex Garven Cedar Row, Pop The Question, High On Th

2
ML: 11,0

74.80

Gonnino
7j. ch W (Doyen - Scotch Beg)

Trainer: Gary Rutherford
Besitzer: Geoff And Elspeth Adam

Conor Rabbitt

22.12 Musselburgh 6 71.7 3131 3.697 6,0 Craig Nichol Magna Victor, Gemini Man, John Betjeman
08.12 Musselburgh 2 75.3 3131 3.697 9,5 Craig Nichol Newport, Bunker Bay
08.11 Kelso U 73.5 4196 3.697 7,5 Ryan Mania Authorized Mission, Tees Comp's Clive, Trai
08.06 Perth 4 75.3 3262 4.225 7,5 Craig Nichol Garrick Painter, Royal Creek, Away She Go
15.05 Perth 2 71.7 3262 4.901 15,0 Craig Nichol The Last Cloud, Dapper Gent

3
ML: 17,0

73.50

Burning It Up
6j. b W (Milan - Burnt It Up)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: H W Turcan

Dominic Hislop

02.01 Ayr 8 73.0 4115 4.225 17,0 P W Wadge So Many Roads, Velvet Vulcan, Forest Blaz
18.11 Kelso U 73.9 4920 3.697 3,0 Dominic Hislop Be The Difference, Guernesey, Victory Club
21.10 Perth 4 68.9 4055 5.281 6,5 Bruce Lynn Diamond Geezer, Mountain Molly, Cher Tar
25.09 Perth 5 75.3 3262 4.225 5,0 Bruce Lynn Nathan Wells, Cosmic Soul, Top Flight Cent
25.04 Perth 2 72.6 4055 4.225 10,0 Bruce Lynn Scorsese, Tramuntana

4
ML: 6,0

73.50

Snow Dragon
5j. gr W (Decorated Knight - Rose Of Miracles)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Lamont Racing

Gregor Walkingshaw

08.12 Musselburgh 3 72.6 3979 3.697 3,0 Gregor Walkingshaw Passing Pleasure, Lillistar
28.11 Musselburgh 3 69.4 3979 3.697 3,5 Gregor Walkingshaw Speed Davis, Speiriuil
21.10 Perth 3 71.7 3262 4.753 9,0 Gregor Walkingshaw Nathan Wells, Tanking Along
16.02 Musselburgh 6 69.4 3131 4.225 11,0 Alan Doyle King Ulanda, Milajess, Heart Above
01.01 Musselburgh 4 69.9 3131 4.357 67,0 Jack Power Johnny Ringo, Maple, Cracker Star

5
ML: 15,0

70.30

Rightbackatyou
8j. b W (Kingston Hill - Shandora)

Trainer: W Coltherd
Besitzer: A Miller S Coltherd

Tom Midgley

08.12 Musselburgh 7 72.1 3131 3.697 11,0 Ross Chapman Newport, Gonnino, Bunker Bay
02.11 Carlisle 8 69.9 4022 8.714 301,0 Ross Chapman Tormund Giantsbane, Intosomethinggood, L
05.10 Kelso 6 69.9 4196 4.901 67,0 Ross Chapman Conman John, Timefortom, Great Fleet
14.04 Hexham 5 70.8 3263 4.901 23,0 Ross Chapman That One, Young Getaway, Blackwater Lilly
04.05 Hexham 6 70.3 3263 4.901 126,0 Sam Coltherd Lightning Flash, Breizh River, Bold Light

6
ML: 3,75

68.90

Velvet Vulcan
7j. b W (Nathaniel - Battery Power)

Trainer: R M Smith
Besitzer: Burns Partnership

Ben Smith

02.01 Ayr 2 66.7 4115 4.225 26,0 Ben Smith So Many Roads, Forest Blaze
01.12 Ayr 4 67.6 3923 4.225 19,0 Ben Smith King Gris, Red Cadillac, Holly Bird
01.11 Ayr 6 64.4 3219 5.281 51,0 Nathan Moscrop Dee's Getaway, Hosaamm, Balally Park
09.10 Ayr 6 57.6 2639 3.664 8,0 Sean Kirrane Aighear, Vampire Slayer, Amalfina
04.09 Lingfield 5 57.6 3172 3.245 7,5 Hollie Doyle Double Meaning, Sapphire Sirocco, Rogue 

7
ML: 7,5

68.50

Time Was
9j. b S (Court Cave - Henrietta)

Trainer: P A Kirby
Besitzer: J Porter

Joe Williamson

12.01 Hereford 4 67.6 3957 3.248 9,0 Joe Williamson Jamaicaine, Gower Spirit, Jessie Jump Jet
26.11 Market Rasen 2 67.1 4151 3.697 15,0 R T Dunne Devon Skies, Little Big Kev
27.06 Cartmel U 67.1 4454 3.406 15,0 Joe Williamson Moveonbuy, Ocean Legacy, Killybegs Jet L
20.05 Hexham 6 71.7 4037 5.255 6,5 Joe Williamson Royal Deeside, Am Still Here, Iturgeon Du B
08.05 Huntingdon 3 68.5 4745 3.976 3,5 Joe Williamson Ann D'arabie, Eightytwo Team

8
ML: 21,0

68.00

Diamond Trilogy
7j. br W (Diamond Boy - For A While)

Trainer: Dianne Sayer
Besitzer: G Critchley

William Maggs

06.11 Sedgefield 8 69.4 4250 3.248 26,0 Peter Kavanagh El Muchacho, Largy Train, Imperial Rule
11.10 Hexham 8 70.8 3263 4.901 201,0 Sean Quinlan Imperfectlyperfect, At Vimeiro, Tineggiori
24.09 Perth 11 69.9 3262 4.629 251,0 Henry Brooke The Hatchet, Tree Top Tyson, Spectaculars
23.08 Cartmel 6 70.8 3462 4.030 67,0 Henry Brooke Bittalemon, Hamlet's Night, At Vimeiro
17.10 Carlisle 7 70.8 3450 2.178 26,0 C O'Farrell Blue Carpet, Jet To Vegas, Kapal Layar

9
ML: 11,0

67.60

Kingofthegame
8j. b W (Kingston Hill - Sand Lady)

Trainer: M Todhunter
Besitzer: Murphy's Law Partnership

Charlie Maggs

28.12 Catterick U 67.1 3869 3.750 5,5 William Maggs Not Staying Long, Beat The Edge, Get A Su
15.11 Newcastle U 69.4 4710 5.863 1,6 Sean Quinlan Halfway House Lad
26.10 Kelso 3 67.6 3433 3.961 4,5 Callum Bewley Walk On Quest, Augharue
04.10 Hexham 4 68.0 4037 5.043 6,0 Callum Bewley Shadows In The Sky, Jimli's Island, Ring Pr
07.03 Carlisle 6 72.1 3420 4.084 41,0 Sean Quinlan One More Stroke, Breizh River, Rioja Alta

10
ML: 67,0

67.60

Steel Soldier
6j. gr W (Soldier Of Fortune - Gaye Annie)

Trainer: J R Norton
Besitzer: Fellowship Of The Rose Partn

Jack Power

15.01 Newcastle 13 68.0 4080 3.248 81,0 Conor Rabbitt Cher Monsieur, Drop Kick, Cher Tara
27.12 Wetherby 9 69.9 3219 3.812 251,0 Conor Rabbitt Minstrel Knight, Alsakib, Liberty Coach
05.12 Sedgefield 9 71.7 3381 4.193 201,0 Conor Rabbitt Leaumec De Mee, Eddie My Eagle, Soverei
28.07 Uttoxeter 6 69.9 4012 4.066 126,0 Joe Williamson Tregele, Gone In Sixty, Lucky Stripe
19.06 Worcester 11 67.6 3219 2.451 251,0 Joe Williamson Holokea, All Well And Good, Elysian Knight

11
ML: 13,0

65.80

Breadalbane Lass
6j. b S (Telescope - Swift Getaway)

Trainer: R M Smith
Besitzer: R Michael Smith

James Turner

02.01 Ayr 6 65.3 4115 4.225 34,0 Benjamin Macey So Many Roads, Velvet Vulcan, Forest Blaz
08.12 Musselburgh 6 68.0 3131 3.697 11,0 Ben Smith Newport, Gonnino, Bunker Bay
12.11 Ayr 13 66.7 3923 4.225 23,0 Nathan Moscrop Tread Softly Now, Shadow Chaser, She's N
03.03 Newcastle 5 69.4 4080 3.248 13,0 G Sheehan Jingle Jangle Jet, Passengerontheship, Cag
17.02 Carlisle 2 65.3 3420 3.697 7,0 S Bowen Lady Babs, Kellie's Dream

12
ML: 9,0

65.80

Rock N Roll Champ
8j. ch W (Champs Elysees - Another Pet)

Trainer: S E Forster
Besitzer: Dave Skeldon & Sandy Forst

Edward Austin

14.12 Carlisle 4 65.8 3420 3.697 7,5 Edward Austin Fostered Phil, Voodoo Angel, Wor Lad
01.12 Ayr 5 65.8 3923 4.225 13,0 Edward Austin Beat The Retreat, Forest Blaze, So Many R
10.11 Carlisle 8 64.4 4022 3.301 12,0 Edward Austin Drop Kick, Dearkeithandkaty, Roxby Belle
07.06 Hexham U 67.1 4037 5.096 13,0 Craig Nichol Marty Mcfly, Follow Your Arrow, Ballydanga
20.05 Hexham 4 72.1 4037 5.255 7,0 Craig Nichol Royal Deeside, Am Still Here, Iturgeon Du B
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7
17:10

4079 m
6.049 

H

Border Minstrel Sunday Lunch Conditional Jockeys' Novices' Limited Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.049  (3.248 1.494 747 374 186)

13
ML: 9,0

65.80

Parish Star
6j. b S (Parish Hall - Star Street)

Trainer: A Nicol
Besitzer: Molly And Paul Willis

Joshua Thompson

01.01 Musselburgh 3 64.4 4086 4.285 6,0 Charlie Maggs Marty Mcfly, Didntgotwenty
20.12 Uttoxeter 8 65.8 4012 3.248 21,0 Lorcan Murtagh Henrysbrotherjack, Auba Me Yang, Take A 
03.12 Southwell 5 65.8 4104 3.248 26,0 Lorcan Murtagh Miss Applejack, Skiffle Man, Moor End
10.11 Ffos Las 4 65.3 4023 3.248 51,0 Lorcan Murtagh Lady Harriett, Kingoftheswingerz, Ionity
08.03 Exeter 5 64.4 3366 3.697 67,0 James Davies Loverdose, Queen Of Steel, My Granny Lily

Ergebnis: Quoten:


